

---

## CHERESTEA RASINOASE

I.D.: 95239531

---

Data publicarii	26.03.24	Coduri CPV	03419000-0 44192200-4
-----------------	----------	------------	-----------------------

---

Pretul estimativ:	8.927,10 RON - 8.927,10 RON
-------------------	-----------------------------

---

Descriere: SCANDURA 2.5 X 4M - 5.5MC x 1200 = 6600 LEI SIPCA 2.5 X 5 4M - 330 BUC - 1.65MC X 1250 = 2062.50 LEI Total = 8662.50 LEI CUIE CONSTRUCTII 20kg x 70mm x 7.56 lei CUIE CONSTRUCTII 15kg x 80mm x 7.56 lei TOTAL = 264.60 LEI

---